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SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE .

Rank Competitor(s)
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Alexandre Bystrzycki
Samuel Sanders
Jason Li

Kyle Peterson
Holden Paul

Club

Gloucester Skating Club
Gloucester Skating Club
Gloucester Skating Club
Whitby FSC
Trenton FSC

Janet Smallman

Date:

17-Jan-2020

1000 Islands Super Series

Brockville Memorial Ciivic Centre
Jan. 17, 2020 to Jan. 20, 2020

STAR 5 Men (U13)

Category Result Summary

Points

17.85
16.46
16.31
15.91

9.53

Section FP
ON 17.85 Q)
ON 16.46 ()]
ON 16.31 ©)]
ON 15.91 4)
ON 9.53 5)
4:34:07PM

Kathy Robinson



